Light blue
R124  G179  B225

Violet
R128  G118  B207

Purple
R143  G70  B147

Fuscia
R233  G69  B140

Red
R200  G30  B69

Orange
R238  G116  29

Dark grey
R63  G69  B72

A framework for business planning

15

Iterative analysis Final review

Rate
changes

Renewals

New
plans

 Strategy to
achieve plan

 Risk profile

 Profitability

 Communicating
options

Reassessing the
environment

May Jun Jul Aug Sept Oct

Risk
metrics

Volumes

Reinsurance

17 January 2018

Colour palette for PowerPoint presentations

Dark blue
R17  G52  B88

Gold
R217  G171  B22

Mid blue
R64  G150  B184

Secondary colour palette

Primary colour palette

Light grey
R220  G221  B217

Pea green
R121  G163  B42

Forest green
R0 G132  B82

Bottle green
R17  G179  B162

Cyan
R0  G156  B200

Light blue
R124  G179  B225

Violet
R128  G118  B207

Purple
R143  G70  B147

Fuscia
R233  G69  B140

Red
R200  G30  B69

Orange
R238  G116  29

Dark grey
R63  G69  B72

Helping everyone stay on track

16

Risk Measures

Reported
Premium

£m
Profit
£m

Capital
£m

1 in 10 loss
£m

Probability
of loss (%)

Top Cat
Scenarios £m

Model run

  Risk appetite 750 50 20% 310

  Baseline results   Board 22 May 987 55 690 25 18.0% 253 v17.3

  Updated PPO risk
  parameters

 Risk committee
 26 May

- +2 +25 +5 +1.2% +23 v17.3.1

  Increased motor
  volumes

 UW committee
 27 May

+30 +5 +5 -2 -0.8% - v17.3.2

  Latest results  Rerun 28 May 1017 62 720 28 18.4% 276 v17.4

  Risk headroom 30 22 1.6% 34

Option 1 - Reduce reinsurance +101 +5 +25 +5 -0.3% +20 v17.4.0.1

Option 2 - New product launch +50 +4 +5 +8 +1.0% +30 v17.4.0.2

Option 3 - Both +151 +9 +26 +11 +0.8% +50 v17.4.0.3

17 January 2018

18/01/2018

9

Colour palette for PowerPoint presentations

Dark blue
R17  G52  B88

Gold
R217  G171  B22

Mid blue
R64  G150  B184

Secondary colour palette

Primary colour palette

Light grey
R220  G221  B217

Pea green
R121  G163  B42

Forest green
R0 G132  B82

Bottle green
R17  G179  B162

Cyan
R0  G156  B200

Light blue
R124  G179  B225

Violet
R128  G118  B207

Purple
R143  G70  B147

Fuscia
R233  G69  B140

Red
R200  G30  B69

Orange
R238  G116  29

Dark grey
R63  G69  B72

Tailoring it for your business

17 17 January 2018